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Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Friday  02/06/23 ADR Dr. Mankar 

2 Monday 05/06/23 Haematinics Dr. Dudhe 

3 Wednesday 07/06/23 I
st 

term paper showing Dr. Ghotkar 

4 Friday 09/06/23 ANS - Alpha Blockers Dr. Gosavi 

5 Monday 12/06/23 Antiplatelets, Fibriolytic agents Dr. Dudhe 

6 Wednesday 14/06/23 ANS-B  Blockesr I Dr. Gosavi 

7 Friday 16/06/23 ANS-B  Blockers II Dr. Gosavi 

8 Monday 19/06/23 Practical – Gum paint 

CVS – Antianginal drugs I 

Dr. Gosavi 

9 Friday 23/06/23 Antianginal drugs II Dr. Gosavi 

10 Tuesday 27/06/23 II nd internal assessment Theory 

Exam. 

 


